B&L Performance Horses - February 2022

#10 BEG. YTH RH (Sat)- 25 Teams

Griffiths
Cone
Cone
Griffiths
Crump
Kuliesa

Allora Crump
Jackson  Cone
Jackson  Rodney

Allora Lawrence
Gracie Cone
Zahlie Lawrence

#10 BEG. YTH RH (Sun) - 15 Teams

Griffiths
Griffiths
Cone
Cone

Allora Lawrence
Allora Rodney
Jackson  Lawrence
Jackson  Rodney

#10 HC (Sat) - 81 Teams

Ashpole
Barwick
Lawrence
Camilleri
Frost
Mccourt
McCulloch
Henderson
Mccourt
Henderson

Stevie-Lee McCulloch
Raymond Davie

Ben Cone
John Jones
Millah Camilleri
Keeran Cone

Paul Camilleri
Mia Barwick
Keeran Camilleri
Mia Griffiths

#10 HC (Sun) - 82 Teams

Camilleri
Southern
Frost
Jones
Camilleri
Jones
Davie
Henderson
Lawrence
Jones

John Cone
Joanne Camilleri
Brontie Frost
Joey Jones
Natalie Frost
Wayne Byers

Bella Jones
Mia Barwick
Ben Rogers
Joey Jones

#10 MASTERS (Fri)-37 Teams

Barwick
McCulloch
Camilleri
Jones
Camilleri
Jones
Gibson
Jones

Raymond Jones

Paul Barwick
John McCulloch
Jason Camilleri
Beth McCulloch
Jason Camilleri
Paul Rodney
Jason Barwick

Louise
Belinda
Dan
Ben
Belinda
Ben

Ben
Dan
Ben
Dan

Pau
Bella
Belinda
Joey
Natalie
Brad
Beth
Raymond
John
Mark

Belinda
Beth
Millah
Harrison
Brontie
Will
Jason
Raymond
Ally
Jason

Jason
Dawn
Paul
Beth
Paul
John
John
Dawn

AMOUNT
WON POINTS

$93.75 5
$62.50 4
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$232.32 9
$174.24 8
$123.42 7
$72.60 6
$65.34 5
$58.08 4
3
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$251.44 9
$199.68 8
$147.91 7
$73.95 6
$66.56 5
4

3

2

1
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$180.38 7
$108.22 6
$72.15 5
4

3

2

1
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TOTAL
TIME

114.4
95.35
91.07
107.86
115.95
98.85

97.48
101.3
108.51
102.73

118.92
114.74
96.24
57.79
59.5
56.72
59.7
49.3
58.74
47.16

107.66
115.16
115.44
107.98
107.79
108.35
109.55

57.95

51.69

59.45

100.79
113.15
107.35
107.38
98.41
117.2
102.62
59.71
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CATTLE
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#2 BEGINNER NON HC (Sat) - 31 Teams

Gibson Sue Smith Jammi
Wisemantel Kelly Herbert Vanessa
Griggs Kerri Ann  Miros Anastasia
Johnstone Madeline Cone Jackson
Hinton Belinda Smith Jammi
Wisemantel Kelly Hinton Belinda
Johnstone Madeline Miros Anastasia

#4 NON HC (Sat) - 80 Teams

Rogers Ally Saul Gavin
Jones D'Arcy Davie Bella
Hammond Ron Rodney John
Taylor Nadine Cone Brad
Cody Natalie Mccourt Keeran
Jones D'Arcy Cone Brad
Gibson Paul Lowe Robyn
Rodney John Cone Brad
Frewin Carol Rodney John
Taylor Skye Taylor Nadine

#4 NON HC (Sun) - 66 Teams

Hinton Belinda Kennedy Ned
Pennell Fiona Bailey Kylie
Jones D'Arcy Rodney John
MclLaren Maya Johnstone  Madeline
Johnstone Madeline Kennedy Ned
Kennedy Ned Griggs Kerri Ann
Frewin Carol Rodney John
Spencer Amy Henderson Lily
Davie Bella Jones D'Arcy
Saul Gavin Rogers Ally

ALL LEVELS HC (Sat) - 69 Teams

Ashpole Stevie-Lee Barwick Raymond
Barwick Dawn Barwick Cody
Jones Jason Jones Joey
Henderson Mia Henderson Lonnie
Camilleri Natalie McCulloch  Paul
Lawrence Ben Barwick Dawn
Davie Bella Honeyman Sammy
McCulloch Paul Camilleri John
Lawrence Ben Pennell Fiona
Barwick Raymond Barwick Dawn

ALL LEVELS HC (Sun) - 55 Teams

Barwick Cody Barwick Raymond
Camilleri Natalie Camilleri Beth
Henderson  Lonnie Rodney Dan

$120.13 6
$72.08 5
$48.05 4
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$160.71 8

$119.05 7
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$210.05 9

$166.80 8

$123.56 7
$61.78 6
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$167.12 9

$132.71 8
$98.30 7

83.94
107.96
112.21

78.54
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58.27

58.57

116.01
95.32
112.01
115.79
99.53
102.05
65.3
58.66
53.63
41.87

100.86
87.86
102.94
104.58
51.98
54.52
56.64
58.13
59.15
51.23

91.17
111.01
95.54
113.41
98.7
44.19
49.01
50.51
53.5
56.06
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97.5
98.76
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Henderson
Henderson
Southern
Barwick
Jones
Barwick
McCulloch

Mia

Mia
Joanne
Raymond
Jason
Cody
Paul

Henderson
Jones
Cone
Lawrence
Barwick
Rodney
Camilleri

WH #3 & BELOW (Fri) - 34 Teams

Allan
Taylor
Jones
Rodney
Cody
Cone
Gibson

Michelle
Nadine
D'Arcy
John
Natalie
Belinda
Sue

Wisemantel

Jones
Jones
Lowe
Chivers
Taylor
Cody

WH All Levels HC (Fri) - 33 Teams

Camilleri
Lawrence
Jones
Jones
Camilleri
Camilleri
Camilleri

Beth
Ben
Joey
Jason
John
John
Beth

Henderson
Henderson
Lawrence
Henderson
Henderson
Barwick
Southern

Lonnie
Harrison
Belinda
Ben
Raymond
Dan
John

Kelly
D'Arcy
Jason
Robyn
Keira
Nadine
Natalie

Lonnie
Mia
Ben
Lonnie
Mia
Dawn
Joanne
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